TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
February 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

TOTAL $0.00

February 2024 OVERPAYMENTS

Anderson, Tracie $466.77
Awan, Mohammad Moeez $122.39
Clevenger, Brent $133.54
Costilla, Guadalupe $108.33
Development Solutions Group, LLC $147.87
Eldridge, James Michael Jr $100.00
Hall, Rhonda $130.13
Hall, Rhonda $135.83
Harr, Pauline $1,850.86
Holden, Shannon Wayne $108.92
Holland, John Broadus $390.06
IB Ventures Inc $1,717.80
Lott, Charles $168.13
McGinnis, Lisa $246.90
Moore, Amber $151.12
Pennell, Larry Wayne $187.74
Phan, Trong Ngoc $5,057.94
Ross, Deborah $269.65
Rumfelt, Freddie $604.38
Salado, Lendali Moreno $520.00
Smith, Judith A $120.00
Southpoint Properties LLC $201.00
Tony's Service Center $110.36
Tremble, Katelyn Elizabeth $320.56
Walker, Sandra G $577.40
Wilson, Jessica Nicole $194.50
Wind River Environmental, LLC $16,116.30
TOTAL $30,258.48
February 2024 VTS REFUNDS

Brown, Anthony Glenn $128.70
Camp, Tony Derane $186.02
Citrine Management LLC $213.03
Cleveland County Tax $119.11
Cobb, Tyler Clarke $385.71
Doherty, Alice C $105.31
Dunaways Inc $128.10
Dunaways Inc $216.91
Faires, Robert William Jr $148.24
Featherston, Tammy Frances $292.49
Florian, Daniel Hernan $398.70
Gastonia Sheet Metal Works Inc $591.74
Gastonia Sheet Metal Works Inc $324.55
Gluva Transport LLC $321.56
Grasz, Gabriel Alexander $310.60
Hilton, Tony Ray $149.42
Kelm, Christopher Charles $107.13
Kurczi, Tiffany Miller $115.71
Livingston, Eric Matthew $114.42

Parham, Danny Bryan $113.46



February 2024 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Ray, Roger Lee

Reneer, Brock Michael

Rhyne, Dessislava Tchavdarova
Rose, Phillip Chadwick

Sadler, Sherrill Nala Latisha
Sanders, April Denise

Sattar, Anis Abdul

Smith, Kelly Anne

Velasquez Murillo, Hector Manuel
Winkowski, Tyler Allen

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$106.97
$105.29
$345.94
$251.31
$132.64
$143.47
$262.51
$114.66
$222.79
$100.42
$6,256.91

$36,515.39



