TAXPAYER NAME February 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	AMOUNT
TOTAL	\$0.00
Filmon 2004 OVERDAYMENTO	
February 2024 OVERPAYMENTS Anderson, Tracie	\$466.77
Awan, Mohammad Moeez	\$122.39
Clevenger, Brent	\$133.54
Costilla, Guadalupe	\$108.33
Development Solutions Group, LLC	\$147.87
Eldridge, James Michael Jr	\$100.00
Hall, Rhonda	\$130.13
Hall, Rhonda	\$135.83
Harr, Pauline	\$1,850.86
Holden, Shannon Wayne	\$108.92
Holland, John Broadus	\$390.06
IB Ventures Inc	\$1,717.80
Lott, Charles	\$168.13
McGinnis, Lisa	\$246.90
Moore, Amber	\$151.12
Pennell, Larry Wayne	\$187.74
Phan, Trong Ngoc	\$5,057.94
Ross, Deborah	\$269.65
Rumfelt, Freddie	\$604.38
Salado, Lendali Moreno	\$520.00
Smith, Judith A	\$120.00
Southpoint Properties LLC	\$201.00
Tony's Service Center	\$110.36
Tremble, Katelyn Elizabeth	\$320.56
Walker, Sandra G	\$577.40
Wilson, Jessica Nicole	\$194.50
Wind River Environmental, LLC	\$16,116.30
TOTAL	\$30,258.48
February 2024 VTS REFUNDS	
Brown, Anthony Glenn	\$128.70
Camp, Tony Derane	\$186.02
Citrine Management LLC	\$213.03
Cleveland County Tax Cobb, Tyler Clarke	\$119.11 \$385.71
Doherty, Alice C	\$105.31
Dunaways Inc	\$128.10
Dunaways Inc	\$216.91
Faires, Robert William Jr	\$148.24
Featherston, Tammy Frances	\$292.49
Florian, Daniel Hernan Gastonia Sheet Metal Works Inc	\$398.70 \$591.74
Gastonia Sheet Metal Works Inc	\$324.55
Gluva Transport LLC	\$321.56
Grasz, Gabriel Alexander	\$310.60
Hilton, Tony Ray	\$149.42
Kelm, Christopher Charles	\$107.13
Kurczi, Tiffany Miller	\$115.71
Livingston, Eric Matthew Parham, Danny Bryan	\$114.42 \$113.46
i amam, Damiy Diyan	φ113.40

## February 2024 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Ray, Roger Lee	\$106.97
Reneer, Brock Michael	\$105.29
Rhyne, Dessislava Tchavdarova	\$345.94
Rose, Phillip Chadwick	\$251.31
Sadler, Sherrill Nala Latisha	\$132.64
Sanders, April Denise	\$143.47
Sattar, Anis Abdul	\$262.51
Smith, Kelly Anne	\$114.66
Velasquez Murillo, Hector Manuel	\$222.79
Winkowski, Tyler Allen	\$100.42
TOTAL	\$6,256.91
GRAND TOTAL	\$36,515.39